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Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!
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Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!
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Doppelhaushälfte 23 F:

Wohnen
Küche
Essen
Flur
G-WC
HWR
Terrasse 50% (14,22 m²)

31,46 m²            
10,05 m²
11,68 m²
12,06 m²
  2,28 m²
  4,60 m²
  7,11 m²

Erdgeschoss 79,24 m²
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Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!
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Doppelhaushälfte 23 F:

Schlafen
Kind 1
Kind 2
Flur
Bad
Dachterr. 50% (2,66 m²)

16,57 m²            
18,73 m²
17,81 m²
  4,99 m²
  9,97 m²
  1,33 m²

1. Obergeschoss 69,40 m²



NGF DG 74,35 m²

Studio
31,49 m² Wfl31,49 m² Wfl

15,20 m²
Dachterrasse
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Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!

Dein-Haus

Stand:  

BIBO
Immobilien

Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH

Doppelhaushälfte

GmbH

23.05.2023

Grundriss
Dachgeschoss

Dorfstraße 23 F
22946 Brunsbek-Papendorf

N

O

S

W

Doppelhaushälfte 23 F:

Studio
Dachterr. 50% (15,20 m²)

31,49 m²            
7,60 m²

Dachgeschoss 39,09 m²



EG OKFFB ± +0,00

3
2
,0

0
°

9
,9

9

2
,5

0

Schnitt

+9,82OK First = 61,43 mNN

1.OG OKFFB +2,87

= 51,61 mNN

+2,70

-0,32

2
5

1
5

1
7

2
,5

0
2
0

1
7

2
,5

0
2
0

1
75

0

+5,57
DG OKFFB +5,74

1
7

2
,1

3
5

3
6

5

+6,69

2
,8

7
2

,8
7

5
7

4
,0

8

9
5

H= 2,00m

H= 1,50m

2
,1

3
5

1
7

3
7

2
,5

0
3
7

2
,5

0
5
7

-0,17 OK Gelände

3
,3

2

0 1 2 3 4 5m

Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!
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Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!
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Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!
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Alle Maße sind Rohbaumaße!
Planungs- und ausführungsbedingte
Abweichungen vorbehalten!
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